POS |PROA Nome do

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

116
69

173

99

44

135

17

124

165

30

38

88

123

11

55

14

57

31

100

65

22nd 114

23rd

33

velejador
Bruno Fontes
Philipp
Grochtmann
Pedro
Lepecki
Madureira
Gustavo
Kiessling
Felipe
Fraquelli
Stefano
Francavilla
Antonio

Cavalcanti
Rosa

Thomas
Vives
Potthoff
Antbnio
Machado
Davi Melati
d'Eca Neves
Pedro
Mascarenhas

Enzo H
Ricardi

Landon Stahl

Joao Marcelo
Timotheo da
Costa

Roldolfo
Streibel

Francisco
Figueiredo

Vicente
Schirmer

Francisco Dal
Ri

Eduardo
Bragancga
Federico
Milan Falc

Luciano
Gubert de
Oliveira

Nelson
Alencastro

Fernando
Madureira

CAMPEONATO
BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE
ILCA7

De 14 a 20 de janeiro de 2026

Results are provisional as of 16:24 on January 20, 2026
Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

Categoria Numeral \World Clube Total C/Desc R1 R2 R3 |R4 R5 R6 R7 |R8
Sailing ID
Master 177111 |BRAFB1 |ICSC/VI 27 |21 1 4 5 4 1 1 6) |5
Pré 118111 |BRAPA6 |VDS/BS 32 |23 4 1 6 5 3 9 2
Master
Geral 224025 BRPM17 |ICRJ/MB 36 |23 2 2 (13) |3 6 4 3 3
Sub 19 218093 |Bragc22 |ICB/DF 50 |38 8 9 12) |9 4 3 4 1
Geral 188430 BRAFF23 |VDS 60 |39 6 7 4 1 (21) |12 |5 4
Sub 19 219912 |BRASS11 |YCSA 50 |40 (10) |6 3 2 7 5 8 9
Pré 218089 |BRAAC31 |CDJ 61 |47 5 3 (14) 1 2 11 9 6
Master
Sub 21 223024 BRATV6 |VDS 67 |53 11 (14) '8 7 5 2 10 |10
Geral 223036 |BRAAM54 VDS 76 |58 14 10 |1 (18) |10 |14 1 8
Sub 19 201010 |BRADD20 |ICSC 74 |62 7 8 1 (12) |8 6 1 11

Master 223310 | BRAPM22 KBYC/RYC |99 |84 13 (15) 19 13 14 |7 15 |13

Sub19 220578 [BRAER13 ICRJ 134 |88 17 11 2 16 13 13 16 (46
DNC)

Sub19 184116 USALS125 KBYC 116 |90 9 |(26)/16 (19 19 [8 12 7

Sub21 217337 BRAJC39 RYC/CNP/IBV 114 |91 15 13 ((23) 6 11 17 13 |16

Geral 223048 |BRARB16 VDS 123 |96 12 12 15 15 (27) 15 7 |20

Sub21 167892 BRAFF27 EVI 134 [109 (25) 17 10 (14 24 10 20 |14

Sub19 171711 BRAVS8 |ICRJ 147 [122 16 21 21 17 (25) 21 14 |12

Sub19 204582 |BRAFD29 CDJ 170 [124 3 5 7 8 |9 (46 46 |46

DNC) DNC ' DNC

Sub19 215548 BRAED11 ICRJ 171 [125 21 23 19 10 12 19 (46 21
BFD)

Sub 21 216804 |CZEFF2 |YC CERE 156 130 18 16 |18 (26) |17 |16 19 |26

Grand 207784 |BRALO3 |CNA 163 |138 22 19 |17 22 18 18 (25) |22
Master
Great 52116 BRAND1 |ICRJ 176 |149 23 22 |20 24 16 |22 22 |(27)
Grand
Master
Master 223164 \BRAFM4 |ICRJ 176 |150 24 25 |24 20 (26) |24 18 |15



POS

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

43rd

43rd

PROA Nome do

136

32

79

159

160

134

122

112

35

101

72

139

131

158

61

83

105

128

132

140

147

51

velejador

Eduardo
Pereira
Guimaraes

Thiago
Bordasch

Joaquim
Fernandez Y
Fernandez
Lopes

Joao
Henrique
Zullo Castro

Leonardo
Patané

Leonardo
Follmann
Baldauf

Ricardo José
Chebar

Marcio Diniz
Mendonga
Alves

Bernardo
Mano
Raulino

Paulos
Papadimitriou

Corrado
Badalassi

Orlando Erico
Lace de
Oliveira Lima

Ricardo
Biederman
de Carvalho

Antonio
Carlos
Bordallo de
Figueiredo

José Irineu
Souza da
Silva

Helio Araujo

Elimar Bittar

Alexandre S
M Cesar

Renato
Zanela
Gandini

Marco Aurélio
de Sa Ribeiro

Thiago Bergo

Frederico
Siebert
Francavilla

Categoria Numeral \World

Pré
Master

Sub 19

Sub 21

Master

Pré
Master

Sub 19

Great
Grand
Master

Grand
Master

Sub 19

Master

Grand
Master

Grand
Master

Great
Grand
Master

Grand
Master

Geral

Great
Grand
Master

Great
Grand
Master

Master

Master

Grand
Master

Grand
Master

Sub 21

200819

214311

192631

191356

218090

218738

195346

202571

202045

13111

223848

22316

218085

166184

191348

212053

189527

223626

175468

219921

158155

219812

Sailing ID
BRAEG1

BRATB11

BRAJF24

BRAJZ7

BRALP16

BRALB31

BRARC12

BRAMMS52

BRABR12

BRAPP18
BRACB43

BRAOD1

BRARB27

BRAAC11

BRAJS30

BRAHA1

Braem4

BRAAC54

BRARG30

BRAMR1
BRATP5

BRAFS45

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

Clube

ICP

ICSC

ICRJ

ICB/DF

CIR

VDS

CB

ICAJU

ICB/DF / CNP

YCSA

YCSA

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICSC

ICRJ

CNC

PIRACICABA

CIR

ICRJ

ICRJ

YCSA

Total C/Desc | R1

193

197

210

200

230

232

232

242

242

244

284

289

300

313

315

317

332

334

346

368

368

368

www.sailwave.com

158

163

164

167

196

196

197

207

209

210

238

243

254

267

269

271

286

288

300

322

322

322

R2
26 |27
27 (34)
20 |30
28 |18
33 |29
31 (36)
30 |24
29 |28
32 |31
(34) 33
35 |38
38 |40
36 |35
39 |32
19 |20
37 |37
40 39
41 42
42 41
46 46
DNC) DNC
46 46
DNC) DNF
46 46

22

(33)

28

30

32

27

29

31
26

36

37

34

(46
DNC)

38

41

39

40

46
DNC

46
DNC

46

R4 R5
23 20
21 22
25 15
31 (30
30 |23
27 29
32 (35)
(35) 33
(33) |28
34 |31
@6 |39
DNC)
36 32
37 (34
@46 |37
DNC)
46 46
DNC DNC
29 38
38 |36
28 (46
DNF)
39 (46
DNF)
46 46
DNC DNC
46 46
DNC DNC
46 46

R6

27

23

28

20

(34)

26

25

32

31

30
35

29

(46
DNC)

33

46
DNC

(46
DNC)

(46
DNC)

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46

DNC) DNC|DNC DNC |[DNC DNC

R7

17

26

(46

BFD)

23

28

24

31

30

27

21
32

(46

BFD)

29

46
BFD

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

R8

18

19

24

17

25

29

23

28

31

30

33

32

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC

46
DNC


https://www.sailwave.com/

