

# CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE ILCA 7

**De 14 a 20 de janeiro de 2026**

**Results are provisional as of 16:24 on January 20, 2026**

**Overall**

**Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A**

POS	PROA	Nome do velejador	Categoria	Numeral	World Sailing ID	Clube	Total	C/Desc	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8
1st	116	Bruno Fontes	Master	177111	BRAFB1	ICSC/VI	27	21	1	4	5	4	1	1	(6)	5
2nd	69	Philipp Grochtmann	Pré Master	118111	BRAPA6	VDS / BS	32	23	4	1	6	5	3	(9)	2	2
3rd	173	Pedro Lepecki Madureira	Geral	224025	BRPM17	ICRJ /MB	36	23	2	2	(13)	3	6	4	3	3
4th	99	Gustavo Kiessling	Sub 19	218093	Bragc22	ICB/DF	50	38	8	9	(12)	9	4	3	4	1
5th	44	Felipe Fraquelli	Geral	188430	BRAFF23	VDS	60	39	6	7	4	1	(21)	12	5	4
6th	135	Stefano Francavilla	Sub 19	219912	BRASS11	YCSA	50	40	(10)	6	3	2	7	5	8	9
7th	17	Antonio Cavalcanti Rosa	Pré Master	218089	BRAAC31	CDJ	61	47	5	3	(14)	11	2	11	9	6
8th	124	Thomas Vives Potthoff	Sub 21	223024	BRATV6	VDS	67	53	11	(14)	8	7	5	2	10	10
9th	165	Antônio Machado	Geral	223036	BRAAM54	VDS	76	58	14	10	1	(18)	10	14	1	8
10th	30	Davi Melati d'Eça Neves	Sub 19	201010	BRADD20	ICSC	74	62	7	8	11	(12)	8	6	11	11
11th	38	Pedro Mascarenhas	Master	223310	BRAPM22	KBYC /RYC	99	84	13	(15)	9	13	14	7	15	13
12th	88	Enzo H Ricardi	Sub 19	220578	BRAER13	ICRJ	134	88	17	11	2	16	13	13	16	(46 DNC)
13th	123	Landon Stahl	Sub 19	184116	USALS125	KBYC	116	90	9	(26)	16	19	19	8	12	7
14th	11	João Marcelo Timotheo da Costa	Sub 21	217337	BRAJC39	RYC/CNP/IBV	114	91	15	13	(23)	6	11	17	13	16
15th	55	Roldolfo Streibel	Geral	223048	BRARB16	VDS	123	96	12	12	15	15	(27)	15	7	20
16th	6	Francisco Figueiredo	Sub 21	167892	BRAFF27	EVI	134	109	(25)	17	10	14	24	10	20	14
17th	14	Vicente Schirmer	Sub 19	171711	BRAVS8	ICRJ	147	122	16	21	21	17	(25)	21	14	12
18th	57	Francisco Dal Ri	Sub 19	204582	BRAFD29	CDJ	170	124	3	5	7	8	9	(46 DNC)	46 DNC	46 DNC
19th	31	Eduardo Bragança	Sub 19	215548	BRAED11	ICRJ	171	125	21	23	19	10	12	19	(46 BFD)	21
20th	100	Federico Milan Falc	Sub 21	216804	CZEFF2	YC CERE	156	130	18	16	18	(26)	17	16	19	26
21st	65	Luciano Gubert de Oliveira	Grand Master	207784	BRALO3	CNA	163	138	22	19	17	22	18	18	(25)	22
22nd	114	Nelson Alencastro	Great Grand Master	52116	BRAND1	ICRJ	176	149	23	22	20	24	16	22	22	(27)
23rd	33	Fernando Madureira	Master	223164	BRAFM4	ICRJ	176	150	24	25	24	20	(26)	24	18	15

POS	PROA	Nome do velejador	Categoria	Numeral	World Sailing ID	Clube	Total	C/Desc	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8
24th	136	Eduardo Pereira Guimarães	Pré Master	200819	BRAEG1	ICP	193	158	26	27	(35)	23	20	27	17	18
25th	32	Thiago Bordasch	Sub 19	214311	BRATB11	ICSC	197	163	27	(34)	25	21	22	23	26	19
26th	79	Joaquim Fernández Y Fernández Lopes	Sub 21	192631	BRAJF24	ICRJ	210	164	20	30	22	25	15	28	(46 BFD)	24
27th	159	João Henrique Zullo Castro	Master	191356	BRAJZ7	ICB/DF	200	167	28	18	(33)	31	30	20	23	17
28th	160	Leonardo Patané	Pré Master	218090	BRALP16	CIR	230	196	33	29	28	30	23	(34)	28	25
29th	134	Leonardo Follmann Baldauf	Sub 19	218738	BRALB31	VDS	232	196	31	(36)	30	27	29	26	24	29
30th	122	Ricardo José Chebar	Great Grand Master	195346	BRARC12	ICB	232	197	30	24	32	32	(35)	25	31	23
31st	112	Márcio Diniz Mendonça Alves	Grand Master	202571	BRAMM52	ICAJU	242	207	29	28	27	(35)	33	32	30	28
32nd	35	Bernardo Mano Raulino	Sub 19	202045	BRABR12	ICB/DF / CNP	242	209	32	31	29	(33)	28	31	27	31
33rd	101	Paulos Papadimitriou	Master	13111	BRAPP18	YCSA	244	210	(34)	33	31	34	31	30	21	30
34th	72	Corrado Badalassi	Grand Master	223848	BRACB43	YCSA	284	238	35	38	26	(46 DNC)	39	35	32	33
35th	139	Orlando Erico Lace de Oliveira Lima	Grand Master	22316	BRAOD1	ICRJ	289	243	38	40	36	36	32	29	(46 BFD)	32
36th	131	Ricardo Biederman de Carvalho	Great Grand Master	218085	BRARB27	ICRJ	300	254	36	35	37	37	34	(46 DNC)	29	46 DNC
37th	158	Antonio Carlos Bordallo de Figueiredo	Grand Master	166184	BRAAC11	ICRJ	313	267	39	32	34	(46 DNC)	37	33	46 BFD	46 DNC
38th	61	José Irineu Souza da Silva	Geral	191348	BRAJS30	ICSC	315	269	19	20	(46 DNC)	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC
39th	83	Helio Araujo	Great Grand Master	212053	BRAHA1	ICRJ	317	271	37	37	38	29	38	(46 DNC)	46 DNC	46 DNC
40th	105	Elimar Bittar	Great Grand Master	189527	Braem4	CNC	332	286	40	39	41	38	36	(46 DNC)	46 DNC	46 DNC
41st	128	Alexandre S M Cesar	Master	223626	BRAAC54	PIRACICABA	334	288	41	42	39	28	(46 DNF)	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC
42nd	132	Renato Zanela Gandini	Master	175468	BRARG30	CIR	346	300	42	41	40	39	(46 DNF)	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC
43rd	140	Marco Aurélio de Sá Ribeiro	Grand Master	219921	BRAMR1	ICRJ	368	322	(46 DNC)	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC
43rd	147	Thiago Bergo	Grand Master	158155	BRATP5	ICRJ	368	322	(46 DNC)	46 DNF	46 DNC	46 DNC				
43rd	51	Frederico Siebert Francavilla	Sub 21	219812	BRAFS45	YCSA	368	322	(46 DNC)	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC	46 DNC